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Name Surname E-mail University Nationality Phone1 Address Contact information
Syed Hasnain Abbas Shah syed.husnain@live.com University of Engineering and 

Technology, Lahore
Pakistan 4746596200 Hermann Kraags vei 05

33
- Khurram Abbas (+92)3227121533

Safura Abdiha safura.abdiha@gmail.com Shahid Beheshti University 
(Tehran, Iran).

Iran 94485488 Arne Bergsgards vei 16
33

Mohamad Ali Abdiha 
(+47)99532470

Shabnam Arbab shabnam_a25@yahoo.com Sooreh Univeristy Iran 45679630 Arne Bergsgards vei 16
31

Peyman: (+47)45783975, 
Mohammad: (+98)9121403696  

Sorour Ghodrat sorour.ghodrat@yahoo.com Shiraz Azad University Iran 45126284 Arne Bergsgards vei 12
35

(+31)624904039, Soroush: 
(+98)9171064076,

Yidan Jia dan53188@hotmail.com Xian University of Architecture 
and Technology

China 45694163 Moholt Alle 16-52 Yifan Jia: +46 765839227

Marco Rimensberger marco.rimensberger@gmail.com University of ZWA-ZULU NATAL South Africa 90292784 Hans Nissens gt 8 Liv Kjelstrup 93285922

Nava Shahin nava.shahin@gmail.com AZAD university of Bojnurd Iran 94485465 Arne Bergsgards vei 16
21

(+46)739563546 Negin 
(+47)45783975 Peyman

Shangyi Sun faysun345@yahoo.com Dalian University of Technology China 41187505 Moholt Alle 16-61 (+47)94484670 Hua Bai

Chuanzhong Zhang zhangcz_1215@126.com China University of Petroleum China 41186941 Moholt Alle 6-14 (+86)13504143811 SkulongZhang

Javad Darvishi eind3@hotmail.com NTNU Norway 46790053 Klæbuveien 52 Zarin Azimi (+47) 40048863

Kristian Stenerud Skeie kristian_skeie@hotmail.com Oslo University College Norway 47632566 Sollia7 (+47)95105107 / 61325122 Jon 
Skeie

Antonio Vitale antoninv@stud.ntnu.no Univeresity of Catania Italy 45174652/ 
73889283

Arne Bergsgårds veg 
04-32

Sara Kekki: +35 8503475294

Sara Caramanschi Sara.Caramaschi@hotmail.it Politecnico of Mkan Italy 45174378 Arne Bergsgards vei 2-
24.

(+47) 45174378 Lapo Chienia

Daan Boonstra daan.boonstra@gmail.com TU Delft Netherland 45174327 Hermann Krags vei 18-
23

Chiel Boonstra: +31627885898
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